
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4, W 291.05 FT
HARRIS RD, SE 282.04 FT TO PT OF
ALONG CURVE 196.54 FT, E 217.15 

LESTER MICHAEL C
561 NW STATEN HARRIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-9727
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2023HX Base Yr

561 NW STATEN HARRIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,441 98.9400 110.81 270,487 1966 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1998

BAS 1,998 100 1,998 143,909

FOP 185 30 56 4,033

FSP 280 40 112 8,067

FST 184 55 101 7,275

UCP 644 20 129 9,291

UOP 224 20 45 3,241

3,515 2,441 175,817

BAS= N6 W10 FSP= N3 W35 S8 E35 N5$ S5 W35 N5 W15 S43 E23 N11
FOP= S5 E37 N5 W37$ E37 N26$ UOP= S32 E7 N32 UCP= E23 S28
W23N28$ FST= E23 N8 W23 S8$ W7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

150

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 9,525


